
Payment Schedule

Plot No. 217, Deh Tor, Tappo Konkar, Gadap Town, Karachi.

A Project by: Marketed by:

info@milsonproperties.com      |      www.milsonproperties.com
M: (03) 111 100 681



Payment Schedule TYPE XL

Description Amount

On Booking

On Confirmation

On Allocation

Start of Work

Monthly Installemnts

Quarterly Installments

On FInishing

On Possession

Total Cost

3,650,000

2,450,000

2,450,000

1,500,000

 150,000x48 

 275,000x16 

1,275,000

1,275,000

24,200,000

7,200,000 

4,400,000 

Expected Loan  5,300,000

Extra Charges:  West Open Rs. 300,000 | Corner Rs. 300,000 | Road Facing Rs. 300,000

01- All Installments must be paid before the 10th of every month.
02- Payment of all extra charges will be made in full within 180 days from the date of booking.
03- The allocation of unit will remain Provisional until full and final payment is received by the company.
04- Documentation charges for lease, loan and connection charges for Gas, Electricity, Water & Sewerage etc. will be
 charges extra when demand by the company, as these charges are not included in the above mentioned cost.
05- All Discounts are subject to regular payment and shall be applicable at the time of possession.

Floor Plan TYPE XL



Payment Schedule TYPE A1

Description Amount

On Booking

On Confirmation

On Allocation

Start of Work

Monthly Installemnts

Quarterly Installments

On FInishing

On Possession

Total Cost

2,800,000

1,860,000

1,860,000

1,200,000

 110,000x48 

 225,000x16 

1,000,000

1,000,000

18,600,000

5,280,000 

3,600,000 

Expected Loan  4,250,000

Extra Charges:  West Open Rs. 300,000 | Corner Rs. 300,000 | Road Facing Rs. 300,000

01- All Installments must be paid before the 10th of every month.
02- Payment of all extra charges will be made in full within 180 days from the date of booking.
03- The allocation of unit will remain Provisional until full and final payment is received by the company.
04- Documentation charges for lease, loan and connection charges for Gas, Electricity, Water & Sewerage etc. will be
 charges extra when demand by the company, as these charges are not included in the above mentioned cost.
05- All Discounts are subject to regular payment and shall be applicable at the time of possession.

Floor Plan TYPE A1



Payment Schedule TYPE A

Description Amount

On Booking

On Confirmation

On Allocation

Start of Work

Monthly Installemnts

Quarterly Installments

On FInishing

On Possession

Total Cost

2,450,000

1,635,000

1,860,000

1,635,000

 100,000x48 

 190,000x16 

895,000

895,000

16,350,000

1,000,000

3,040,000 

Expected Loan  4,000,000

Extra Charges:  West Open Rs. 250,000 | Corner Rs. 250,000 | Road Facing Rs. 250,000

01- All Installments must be paid before the 10th of every month.
02- Payment of all extra charges will be made in full within 180 days from the date of booking.
03- The allocation of unit will remain Provisional until full and final payment is received by the company.
04- Documentation charges for lease, loan and connection charges for Gas, Electricity, Water & Sewerage etc. will be
 charges extra when demand by the company, as these charges are not included in the above mentioned cost.
05- All Discounts are subject to regular payment and shall be applicable at the time of possession.

Floor Plan TYPE A



Payment Schedule TYPE B1

Description Amount

On Booking

On Confirmation

On Allocation

Start of Work

Monthly Installemnts

Quarterly Installments

On FInishing

On Possession

Total Cost

2,830,000

1,415,000

1,415,000

750,000

 75,000x48 

 160,000x16 

790,000

790,000

14,150,000

3,600,000 

2,560,000 

Expected Loan  4,000,000

Extra Charges:  West Open Rs. 250,000 | Corner Rs. 250,000 | Road Facing Rs. 250,000

01- All Installments must be paid before the 10th of every month.
02- Payment of all extra charges will be made in full within 180 days from the date of booking.
03- The allocation of unit will remain Provisional until full and final payment is received by the company.
04- Documentation charges for lease, loan and connection charges for Gas, Electricity, Water & Sewerage etc. will be
 charges extra when demand by the company, as these charges are not included in the above mentioned cost.
05- All Discounts are subject to regular payment and shall be applicable at the time of possession.

Floor Plan TYPE B1



Payment Schedule TYPE B

Description Amount

On Booking

On Confirmation

On Allocation

Start of Work

Monthly Installemnts

Quarterly Installments

On FInishing

On Possession

Total Cost

2,700,000

1,350,000

1,350,000

700,000

 75,000x48 

 150,000x16 

700,000

700,000

13,500,000

3,600,000 

2,400,000 

Expected Loan  2,950,000

Extra Charges:  West Open Rs. 250,000 | Corner Rs. 250,000 | Road Facing Rs. 250,000

01- All Installments must be paid before the 10th of every month.
02- Payment of all extra charges will be made in full within 180 days from the date of booking.
03- The allocation of unit will remain Provisional until full and final payment is received by the company.
04- Documentation charges for lease, loan and connection charges for Gas, Electricity, Water & Sewerage etc. will be
 charges extra when demand by the company, as these charges are not included in the above mentioned cost.
05- All Discounts are subject to regular payment and shall be applicable at the time of possession.

Floor Plan TYPE B



Payment Schedule TYPE C

Description Amount

On Booking

On Confirmation

On Allocation

Start of Work

Monthly Installemnts

Quarterly Installments

On FInishing

On Possession

Total Cost

1,700,000

850,000

850,000

500,000

 40,000x48 

 100,000x16 

540,000

540,000

8,500,000

19,200,000 

1,600,000 

Expected Loan  2,0500,000

Extra Charges:  West Open Rs. 250,000 | Corner Rs. 250,000 | Road Facing Rs. 250,000

01- All Installments must be paid before the 10th of every month.
02- Payment of all extra charges will be made in full within 180 days from the date of booking.
03- The allocation of unit will remain Provisional until full and final payment is received by the company.
04- Documentation charges for lease, loan and connection charges for Gas, Electricity, Water & Sewerage etc. will be
 charges extra when demand by the company, as these charges are not included in the above mentioned cost.
05- All Discounts are subject to regular payment and shall be applicable at the time of possession.

Floor Plan TYPE C


